

## Skyworks to Present at the Deutsche Bank Securities IT Hardware Conference

WOBURN, Mass.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--March 2, 2005--Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (NASDAQ:SWKS), a global leader in analog, mixed signal and digital semiconductors for mobile communications applications, today announced that company executives will be presenting at the Deutsche Bank Securities IT Hardware Conference. The presentation will take place on Wednesday, March 9, 2005, at 2:30 p.m. EST at the Mandarin Oriental Hotel in Miami.

The presentation will be webcast live and archived for replay for one week on the "Investor Relations" section of Skyworks' Web site at <a href="https://www.skyworksinc.com">www.skyworksinc.com</a>.

## About Skyworks

Skyworks Solutions, Inc. is a global leader in analog, mixed signal and digital semiconductors for mobile communications applications. The company's power amplifiers, front-end modules, direct conversion transceivers and complete system solutions are at the heart of many of today's leading-edge multimedia handsets, cellular base stations and wireless networking platforms. Skyworks also offers a portfolio of highly innovative linear products, supporting a diverse set of automotive, broadband, industrial and medical customers.

Headquartered in Woburn, Massachusetts, Skyworks is worldwide with engineering, manufacturing, sales and service facilities throughout Asia, Europe and North America. For more information, please visit the Skyworks Web site at: <a href="https://www.skyworksinc.com">www.skyworksinc.com</a>.

CONTACT: Skyworks Solutions, Inc. Pilar Barrigas (Media), 949-231-3061 pilar.barrigas@skyworksinc.com or Thomas Schiller (Investors), 949-231-4700

SOURCE: Skyworks Solutions, Inc.